

PROJECT(S): SWANTON-HIGHGATE IM SURF(5)

CONTRACT ID : 07A278  
 CALL ORDER : 002  
 CONTRACT TIME : 09/19/08 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 SWANTON-HIGHGATE IM SURF(5): BEGINNING AT MM 118.350 ON THE  
 SOUTHBOUND LANES IN THE TOWN OF SWANTON AND EXTENDING 11.621  
 MILES NORTH TO MM 129.971 IN THE TOWN OF HIGHGATE.

TOWN(S) : SWANTON HIGHGATE  
 COUNTY : FRANKLIN  
 DISTRICT : D08

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE  
 CONSTRUCTION OF A PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE TREATMENT SITE ON  
 THE EXISTING INTERSTATE TYPICAL.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	120022720210 THE GORMAN GROUP, LLC	\$ 1,329,334.50	100.0000%
2	115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INCORPORATED	\$ 1,730,942.50	130.2112%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 120022720210 THE GORMAN GROUP, LLC		( 2 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 203.40 SHOULDER BERM REMOVAL	10000.000 LF	1.00000	10000.00	1.00000	10000.00		
0010 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00		
0015 210.10 COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1750.000 SY	10.00000	17500.00	12.00000	21000.00		
0020 516.10 BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG	50.000 LF	110.00000	5500.00	110.00000	5500.00		
0025 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	500.000 HR	56.00000	28000.00	40.00000	20000.00		
0030 630.15 FLAGGERS	300.000 HR	30.00000	9000.00	30.00000	9000.00		
0035 631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00		
0040 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	49130.00000	49130.00	130000.00000	130000.00		
0045 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	68000.00000	68000.00	120000.00000	120000.00		
0050 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 EACH	1000.00000	4000.00	3000.00000	12000.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/11/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/11/08  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): SWANTON-HIGHGATE IM SURF(5)

CONTRACT ID : 07A278

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 120022720210 THE GORMAN GROUP, LLC		( 2 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		( )	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0055 646.214 6 INCH WHITE LINE	77500.000	LF	0.12000	9300.00	0.15000	11625.00		
0060 646.215 6 INCH YELLOW LINE	62000.000	LF	0.12000	7440.00	0.15000	9300.00		
0065 646.24 12 INCH WHITE LINE	610.000	LF	0.20000	122.00	1.00000	610.00		
0070 646.76 LINE STRIPING TARGETS	4650.000	EACH	1.00000	4650.00	0.50000	2325.00		
0075 646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	34815.000	SF	0.50000	17407.50	0.50000	17407.50		
0080 900.635 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING, BLOW AND GO	15000.000	LB	1.65000	24750.00	3.00000	45000.00		
0085 900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (PAVER PLACED SURFACE TREATMENT, TYPE C)	186000.000	SY	5.76000	1071360.00	7.00000	1302000.00		
0090 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE	30.000	TON	100.00000	3000.00	500.00000	15000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,329,334.50	\$	1,730,942.50	\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	1,329,334.50	\$	1,730,942.50	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	1,329,334.50	\$	1,730,942.50	\$	